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Curriculum Vitae (January 2024)

Harald Riener

Employment
since 2020

2014-2019

2010-2013

2006-2010

2001-2006

1999-2001

1998-1999

1995-1998

Education
1989-1994

¥ Personal information

Date of birth 13 March 1969
Nationality Austria
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Vienna Insurance Group, Austria

Member of the Managing Board

Donau Versicherung AG, Austria

Member of the Managing Board

Kvarner Vienna Insurance Group Croatia, Croatia
2012-2013: CEO

2010-2012: COO and Member of the Managing Board
Vienna Insurance Group, Austria

Group Marketing Manager

Verlagsgruppe News Gesellschaft.m.b.H., Austria
Group Marketing Manager

Wiener Stadtische Versicherung AG, Austria
Marketing Manager

Donau Versicherung AG, Austria

Marketing Manager

Nestle Osterreich GmbH, Austria

Brand Manager

Studies in social and economic sciences at Vienna University of Economics and
Business

No Supervisory Board mandates or comparable positions in other Austrian and foreign companies outside the

Group



