

Curriculum Vitae (January 2024)

Harald Riener



Personal information

Date of birth 13 March 1969 Nationality Austria

Employment

Employment	
since 2020	Vienna Insurance Group, Austria
	Member of the Managing Board
2014-2019	Donau Versicherung AG, Austria
	Member of the Managing Board
2010-2013	Kvarner Vienna Insurance Group Croatia, Croatia
	2012-2013: CEO
	2010-2012: COO and Member of the Managing Board
2006-2010	Vienna Insurance Group, Austria
	Group Marketing Manager
2001-2006	Verlagsgruppe News Gesellschaft.m.b.H., Austria
	Group Marketing Manager
1999-2001	Wiener Städtische Versicherung AG, Austria
	Marketing Manager
1998-1999	Donau Versicherung AG, Austria
	Marketing Manager
1995-1998	Nestle Österreich GmbH, Austria
	Brand Manager

Education

1989-1994 Studies in social and economic sciences at Vienna University of Economics and

Business

No Supervisory Board mandates or comparable positions in other Austrian and foreign companies outside the Group